Total

AUSTRALIA

N
e

PARLIAMENT OF AUSTRALIA

DEPARTMENT OF PARLIAMENTARY SERVICES

Sen C. Milne

Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report
Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure
Paid between 01 Jan 2014 and 30 Jun 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Junl4
Service

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

$4.54

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.01

Janl4  Janl4 Febl4 Febl4 Marl4d Marld Aprld Aprld Mayld Mayl4d Junl4d
Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage
Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges
$57.44 -$0.01 $31.10 $2.46 $54.79 -$0.01 $39.19 $0.80 $41.54 -$0.01 $44.00
$49.00 -$0.01 $58.60 -$0.01 $53.51 -$0.01 $47.57 -$0.01 $54.77 -$0.01 $51.00
$51.45 -$0.01 $45.70 -$0.01 $58.16 -$0.01 $63.61 -$0.01 $54.00 -$0.01 $65.98
$60.08 -$0.01 $87.61 -$0.01 $304.38 -$0.01 $58.83 -$0.01 $79.68 -$0.01 $93.55
$38.42 -$0.01 $67.17 -$0.01 $67.85 -$0.01 $79.80 -$0.01  $110.74 -$0.01 $72.95
$37.22
$54.21 $4.53 $52.06 -$0.01 $52.94 -50.01 $51.08 -$0.01 $57.36 -$0.01 $57.82
$45.25 -$0.01 $40.62 -$0.01 $55.58 -$0.01 $51.46 -$0.01 $61.84 -$0.01 $44.57
$42.64 -$0.01 $53.60 -$0.01 $59.54 -$0.01 $48.34 -$0.01 $43.60 -$0.01 $45.48
$84.80 -$0.01  $100.67 -$0.01 $172.09 -$0.01  $102.65 -$0.01  $207.55 -$0.01 $143.61
$86.73 -$0.01 $67.87 -$0.01 $68.96 -50.01 $72.92 -$0.01 $81.30 -$0.01 $74.13
$1,376.90 -$0.01  $603.15 -$0.01  -$837.55 -$0.01  $210.69 -$0.01  $197.25 -$0.01 $178.95
$106.56 -$0.01  $150.13 -$0.01 $205.43 -80.01  $185.70 -$0.01  $197.98 -$0.01 $98.94
$56.41 -$0.01 $64.99 -$0.01 $12.45 -50.01 $66.11 -$0.01 $37.09 $2.90 $45.84
$2,109.89 $4.41  $1,423.27 $2.34  $328.13 -$0.13  $1,077.95 $0.68  $1,224.70 $2.78  $1,054.04

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report

$4.41

Total

$271.28

$314.39

$338.84

$684.07

$436.87

$41.76

$329.95

$299.26

$293.14

$811.31

$451.85

$1,729.33

$944.68

$285.74

$7,232.47



